V
o
ic
e
 o
v
e
r F

Certification:           CE, FCC, RoHS compliant MTBF:                                      100,000 Hours
Application
Ordering Information
MC-FXO-2-SC02A and MC-FXS-2-SC02B      Use one multi-mode fiber, SC and WDM transmission up to 2Km.
MC-FXO-2-SC20A and MC-FXS-2-SC20B      Use one single-mode fiber, SC and WDM transmission up to 20Km.
MC-FXO-2-SC40A and MC-FXS-2-SC40B      Use one single-mode fiber, SC and WDM transmission up to 40Km.